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Price

3.74 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-0.53% (-0.02)

AU0000251498
HLI

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock

676 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

3.74 AUD (4,307)
3.77 AUD (4,068)
3.80 AUD

3.80 AUD

3.73 AUD

3.76 AUD
3.74541 AUD
416,635
1,560,468.83
1,712
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000251498&ID_NOTATION=102898072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ff87f50ca87484c0776031a6405e8edb29da75bd5dea223ac0b477041a4afb&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=070cb8ff5a6431ce0&time=1720616280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70d3ae8aeb5062ae1682cd14fbf7eb9fc33264255c773a3157e55cb875404d7e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a65cd6eedc8248d64&time=1720616280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4013711abf15f7948cc73bd1a6533324feb78a012cad90ef1b6481a40235e917&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9bcc8b44fc1739e5&time=1720616280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcd6978c750ab4585330cdee181efc1d9b49156b07502023032fbda2be7ce864&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e620ac45a45ce2044&time=1720616280&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=355407c13d7f17434bee980b5653b324d41d90d36eea4787a1d752497482ae2e&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa364dce29c964204&time=1720616280&tool=RSC

HELIA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
3.74 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -053%(-0.02)

ISIN AU0000251498
Symbol HLI
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 676 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.74 AUD (4,307)
Ask (Ask size) 3.77 AUD (4,068)
Open 3.80 AUD
High 3.80 AUD
Low 3.73 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.76 AUD
VWAP 3.74541 AUD
Volume (pcs) 416,635
Trading volume 1,560,468.83
Number of trades 1,712
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -15.58% +7.16% +70.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.69 +0.25 +1.54
Beta 1.07 0.90 0.82
Volatility 56.21 43.18 39.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 2.28 EUR
09
Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 2.36 EUR
09
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 2.28 EUR
09
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:30 2.26 EUR
09
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:05 2.28 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.79 AUD (507,310)
4.00 AUD (1,079,217)
3.98 AUD (1,204,168)
3.99 AUD (1,025,456)

4.94 AUD (2024/01/29)

3.32 AUD (2024/06/19)

4.94 AUD (2024/01/29)

3.32 AUD (2024/06/19)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102898072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103264999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104618434

HELIA GROUP LTD.

09
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 3.74 AUD 1.56 1,712
Exchange 09
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HELIA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

X Helia |

Contact Details
HELIA GROUP

Miller Street, Level 26 101 2060 North
Sydney

Telefon: +61 300 655 422
Fax: -

E-mail: infoau@helia.com.au
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